
120-115 Head Button

?

100-466 M4x6 Set Screw

120-121 FlyBar Control Arm Stand Off

120-119 FlyBar Control Arm

100-466 M4x6 Set Screw

120-125 Flybar

Head Block Sub Assy. - Factory Assembled

Rotor Head Assembly
Washout Link

Bag #12

A18

100-310 M3x10 Socket Head

107-108 Pivot Ball

109-353 3x2.6x5 Spacer

100-310 M3x10 Socket Head100-310 M3x10 Socket Head

5.5mm

107-100 Ball Link

107-024 Control Rod
(24mm)

107-100 Ball Link

108-510 - 5x10x4 Bearing

106-925 2.5mm Washout Pin

106-925 2.5mm Washout Pin

120-118 Seesaw

108-510 - 5x10x4 Bearing

108-484 - 4x8x3 Flanged Bearing

101-410 M4x10 Button Head

109-461 4x6x1.5 Spacer

108-483 - 4x8x3 Bearing

120-110 Head Block

108-483 - 4x8x3 Bearing

109-461 4x6x1.5 Spacer

101-410 M4x10 Button Head

108-484 - 4x8x3 Flanged Bearing

106-401 - 4mm shim

106-401 - 4mm shim

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Head Block/QTY.
120-118 Sea Saw 120-118 Sea Saw 1

108-484 - 4x8x3 Flanged Bearing 108-483 - 4x8x3 Flanged Bearing 2
120-110 Head Block 120-110 Head Bolck 1

108-510 - 5x10x4 Bearing 108-510 - 5x10x4 Bearing 2
106-925 2.5mm Washout Pin 106-925 2.5mm Washout Pin 2

6 120-113 Head Axle Sleeve 1
7 120-114 Head Axle 1
8 106-806 Head O-ring 4
9 106-803 8x1mm Washer 2
10 Blade Grip ASSY 2
11 120-115 Head Button 1
12 120-125 Flybar 1
13 120-119 FlyBar Control Arm 2

120-121 FlyBar Control Arm Stand Off 120-121 FlyBar Control Arm Stand 
Off 2

15 ISO 4762 M3 x 10 --- 10N 7
16 Short Bellmix link 2
17 Bell Mixer ASSY 2
18 Washout arm linkage 2
19 Swash ASSY 1
20 107-100 Ball Link 4
21 107-075 2
22 109-3511 3x2.6x5 Spacer 2
23 107-108  Pivot Ball 2
24 ISO 4029 - M4 x 6-N 2
25 Washer ISO 7089 - 5 2
26 108-483 - 4x8x3 Bearing 2
27 109-461 4x6x1.5 Spacer 2
28 ISO 7380 - M4 x 10 --- 10N 2

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Step 2/QTY.
1 120-118 Sea Saw 1
2 108-483 - 4x8x3 Flanged Bearing 2
3 120-110 Head Bolck 1
4 108-510 - 5x10x4 Bearing 2
5 106-925 2.5mm Washout Pin 2
6 120-113 Head Axle Sleeve 1
7 120-114 Head Axle 1
8 106-806 Head O-ring 4
9 106-803 8x1mm Washer 2
10 Blade Grip ASSY 2

120-115 Head Button 120-115 Head Button 1
120-125 Flybar 120-125 Flybar 1

120-119 FlyBar Control Arm 120-119 FlyBar Control Arm 2
120-121 FlyBar Control Arm Stand Off 120-121 FlyBar Control Arm Stand 

Off 2

100-310 M3x10 Socket Head ISO 4762 M3 x 10 --- 10N 7
16 Short Bellmix link 2
17 Bell Mixer ASSY 2
18 Washout arm linkage 2
19 Swash ASSY 1

107-100 Ball Link 107-100 Ball Link 4
21 107-075 2
22 109-3511 3x2.6x5 Spacer 2
23 107-108  Pivot Ball 2
24 ISO 4029 - M4 x 6-N 2
25 Washer ISO 7089 - 5 2
26 108-483 - 4x8x3 Bearing 2
27 109-461 4x6x1.5 Spacer 2
28 ISO 7380 - M4 x 10 --- 10N 2

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER QTY.
107-024 Control Rod

(24mm) 107-024 1
107-100 Ball Link 107-100 Ball Link 2


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View7


